
KENO HUMAN SERVICES ADVISORY BOARD
August 1, 2016

Government Representatives:
Deb Schorr 421-1102
6730 Hickory Crest Circle
Lincoln NE 68516
(County Representative)

Leirion Gaylor Baird 770-8174
1932 S. 24th Street
Lincoln 68502
(City Representative)

City Appointments:
Melissa Filipi 540-0169
3910 S 16th Street
Lincoln NE 68502
(Expires Dec 2019)

Brian Wachman 441-7150
238 S. 13th Street
Lincoln NE 68508
(Expires Dec 2017)

Janet Goodman-Banks 540-5363
1908 S. 45th St
Lincoln NE 68506
(Expires Dec 2018)

County Appointments:
Colleen Ogden 450-4371
3011 Pointe Circle
Lincoln, NE 68506
(Expires Dec 2017)

Vanessa Humaran 471-2194
301 Centennial Mall S
Lincoln, NE 68508
(Expires Dec 2018)

Valdeen Nelsen 770-3504
3504 S 37th St
Lincoln, NE 68506
(Expires Dec 2019)

Persons are asked to serve 3 year terms.

dschorr@lancaster.ne.gov

Igaylorbaird@lincoln.ne.gov

mfilipi@neb.rr.com

bwachman@unitedwaylincoln.org

l§netgoodmanbanks@gmail.com

cocogden@gmail.com

vanessa.humaran@nebraska.gov

valdeen@juno.com


